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| ! L : Mail to Oil Conservs lhon Commission, Santa Fe, New \dexlgc or its proper
[ : ! agent not more tian twenty davs after completion of well. Follow -instructions
oL [ ,L P 7L J in the Rules and_Regulations of the Commission. Indic: 1te questionable data
by tollowing it with (?). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. o
ARNA 63 ALY - -
LOCATE WEHLL CORRECTLY
Trancis C. ¥Wilson

“Sena Flazs, Santa Fe, New Mexico

Cnapany or Op(mt«)r K ‘._&ddr(-ss I
state No. E=1439 Well No » TNE- . 7 T 21 X
Lone
R_35 & NOM.P M. Emoire Field, es County.
Well . feet south of the North line and teet west of the East line of.
If State land the oil and gas leaSe is No. 3-1439 Assignment No
If patented land the owner is Address
If Government land the permittee is; Address
The Lessee iy - , Address
Drilling commenced Augus‘t 30 _ 19 32 ‘Dri_llin'g was completed Lctoper 10 19 38
Name of drilling contractor il Vell Dr ll; in}% S0. Address__ L0bbs, hew Liexic
Elevation alove sea level at top of casing 3679 feet.
The information gziven is to be kept confidential ﬁrnl'il : Novem’z.ér i 15') 28,
OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from 3754 to 23754 No. 4, from - t(;
No. 2, from 3784 to. 3813 No. 15, from t;m
No. 3, from to= N ‘No. 6,‘Afr0m_ to. Y
L IMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Inclide data jon rate of water jauflow and elevation to_which water rose in hole.
N 1. from. . hione excent small emouymyt at shallow derihs feet. _ -
No. 2, from to feet.
No. 3. from 0 feet.
No. ¢, from to. feet. .
CASING RECORD
o "H;‘;“; THAtHA DS KiND OF | CUT & FILLED PERFORATHED PURPOSE
_ e PRECEOOT CUIING | MARE, WMOUNE L SHOEEEO wen [ v
¢5@3 8 (Halli- , G ., bhut off
Do 1T1bs 39 O _burton I T
| Froduction string) ] . 3769 2775 Froduction
! ,om:zle‘tn unit ‘ |
: l |
e _iittoungs- - e S S
{ own

MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD

—a =T
SIZE O on . NO. SACKS : )
HOLL WHERE SET OF CHMEN'T CMETIOD TSED : AMOUNT OF MUD U'SED
— —_— S oL Bl SR ; I
| q
| 125 Ealiiburton. 10} 10 tons o
L0 10 -
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
Heaving plug-—Material _Length _Depth Set .
Adapters—Alaterial _Siza L
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
—_— — —_——
‘ ) BRXPLOSIVE OR DEPTH SHOT
SIZE | SHBLL SED | CHEMICAL USED QUANT DAT] OR TREATED DEPTH CLEANED OUT
i <r7r/ ng =
- —— i —_—— _ . [
i i
“y-du~hion facrevsed Trom oest. 150 barrels natural

Results of shooting or chemical treatment

to 500 est.

RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

IT drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made,

suhmit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED
Rotary tools were used from. . L feet to__. _ 52 ___feet, and from_ feet to feot
Cable tools were used from_ 3232  feet to_ _ 3813 feet, and from___._ __ __feet to________ feet
PRODUCFION
Put to producing_ijjﬂlo?ier id 1538
The production of the first 24 hours was €35, :'CO barrels of fluid of which lcﬂ,,, ¢, was oil; I
emulsion; % water; and <, sediment. Gravity, Be SE’V_
It gas well, cu, ft. per 24 hours norv.e Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of gas_. _. U
2o0ck pressure, 1bs. per 3q. in 150C 1us
EMPLOYEES
il Well Drilling Zo.  Driller Driller
—— o - ——— — e own Driller Driller
FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE
I hereby swear or aifirm that ihe information given herewith is a combplete and correct record of the well and all
work done on it so far a< can he determined from available records.
Subscribed and sworn to hefore me this _ith Sents re, Wew iexicc (ctober 15, 1928
Place Date
A . Getaner +al8 \sma v . Ap



FORMATION RECORD

FROM 10 | T ?JLPITPNEE‘:“ | FORMATION
| P i - ——
i | i
| 0 105 ! 105 g Surface fill and gravel
f 105 348 243 | Red rock

348 598 150 | Red rock-blue shale-Gyp shells
‘ 598 868 270 l Red rock and red bed
; 868 1020 152 | Red rodk-blue shale
! 1020 1135 115 . Red beds and red rock

1135 1250 115 . Red rock-Gyp shells

12580 1278 28 - Red rock
1278 1365 | 107 ' Red rock-Gyp shells |
i 1365 1410 45 . Red rock-anhydrite shells E
| 1410 1532 | 122 | Red rock-Gyp shells
| 1532 1658 126 | Red rock-some Gyp shells
: 1658 1695 : 37 i Red rock

1695 1764 L 89 Anhydrite

1764 1802 38 Anhydrite broken and Gyp

1802 1845 43 Anhydrite

1845 1870 25 Anhydrite broken and red bed and Gyp

1870 1925 55 Anhydrite broken with salt and potash

1925 2085 * 160 Anhydrite and salt

2085 2391 ; 306 Salt with anhydrite streaks

2391 2538 - 147 Salt and anhydrite

25638 2625 ; 87 Salt broken with potash and Gyp

2625 2904 | 279 Salt and anhydrite

2904 2950 : 46 . Salt broken~Gyp and Potash

2950 2992 | 42 ~ Anhydrite broken with Gyp and Potash

2992 3266 { 274 " Anhydrite and S21t

3266 3272 P 6 ' Salt and Anhydrite

3272 3391 g 119 Anhydrite and Lime

3391 3419 i 28 Lime and Anhydrite

3419 3617 ‘ 198 ' Lime

3617 3640 23 | Brittle Lime medium soft

3640 3651 11 . Lime hard |
| 3681 3662 11 Lime !
! 3662 3670 8 Lime one |
j 3670 3754 84 | Grey lime-show oil 3750-3754 about/bailer in 2 hrs.
! 3754 3776 22 Grey lime-o0il rose 200 ft. in hole
; 3776 3788 12 Grey lime with some white lime
3788 3813 25 White lime-eandy-in twenty~four hours oil rose

3300 in holes : ol




